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15/04/2025 AIX LES BAINS

 Nom Club PtsS J

COSTAZ Jean 45ALBON2

BENHAMOU 39CHARMEI 412

RAGINEL Rog 38AIX LES B2

VUILLIER Pas 37LES ARCS 222

BOZZETTO D 37SORELLE2

TEMPIER Gu 36LES ARCS 132

BLATRIX Chri 36CLOU2

SIBUE Philipp 36GOLF CLU2

PAGANO Ren 36CHARMEI2

TOMASSINI J 35GRENOBL2

TARDY Jacqu 35LYON VE2

WILLIAMS Jo 34CHARMEI2

PEULER Pete 34CHARMEI2

RAVAUD Rog 33COMMA2

 NomS Club PtsJ

1 GUINET Laur 26GOUVER 42

2 NUSBAUMER 22DIVONNE 22

3 VOLPE Albert 22LES ARCS 12

GIROD Philip 21BRESSE2

LECORNE Cé 20GRENOBL2

SERRHINI Jao 20CLOU2

FREYCENON 19ST ETIEN2

TROISGROS 19ST ETIEN2

DOMENGET J 19AIX LES B2

MARINI Herv 18AIX LES B2

PONCET Eric 18CHARMEI2

ROUSSEL Hu 18RIOM2

BUTTAUD Ph 16LYON SAL2

BRUGUIER Fr 16BRESSE2

 Nom Club PtsS J

FREYCENON 36ST ETIEN 412

ROUSSEL Hu 36RIOM 222

NUSBAUMER 35DIVONNE2

GUINET Laur 35GOUVER2

SERRHINI Jao 35CLOU 132

PONCET Eric 34CHARMEI2

GIROD Philip 32BRESSE2

VOLPE Albert 31LES ARCS2

LECORNE Cé 29GRENOBL2

TROISGROS 29ST ETIEN2

CHAFFANJO 29COMMA2

DOMENGET J 29AIX LES B2

BRUGUIER Fr 29BRESSE2

MEJAN Yanni 26CORRENC2

 Nom Club PtsS J

23BRESSE 412 BERGEAUD B

21GRENOBL2 CARALY Odil

20AIX LES B 222 PICHAT Fran

20GRENOBL2 PELLE Claude

19GRENOBL2 TOURNACHE

18MIONNA2 RIEGERT Jacq

18GRENOBL2 DARAGON O

18BRESSE 132 FALLAVIER Ly

18ST ETIEN2 BREHON Cla

16GRENOBL2 LEBRETON Sy

16GONVILL2 TOMASI Mur

16AIX LES B2 HOFMANN P

11BEAUJOL2 NUNAN Bern

11MONTPE2 PERUFFO Fra

 Nom Club PtsS J

TOURNACHE 37GRENOBL 412

BERGEAUD B 37BRESSE2

RIEGERT Jacq 35MIONNA 222

PELLE Claude 35GRENOBL2

BREHON Cla 35ST ETIEN 132

DARAGON O 34GRENOBL2

HOFMANN P 34AIX LES B2

FALLAVIER Ly 32BRESSE2

CARALY Odil 31GRENOBL2

TOMASI Mur 31GONVILL2

PICHAT Fran 30AIX LES B2

PERUFFO Fra 30MONTPE2

GABLER Nico 30BRESSE2

LEBRETON Sy 27GRENOBL2

 Nom Club PtsS J

BOUGHALE 37AIX LES B 412

VEDRINNE Je 22GOUVER 222

VINCENT Alai 21GRENOBL2

EL ALAM Ge 21DIVONNE 132

LESPINAT M 20GOUVER2

LOUVEAU Al 19AIX LES B2

CATTA Hervé 19CHAMBO2

DAMAS Pasc 17FOREZ2

DOYEUX Patr 16ST ETIEN2

ALCOCER Jos 14MIONNA2

THEOCHARIS 13MERIBEL2

MUNINGER 13FOREZ2

PAPE Lee 12CLOU2

 Nom Club PtsS J

BOUGHALE 41AIX LES B2

VINCENT Alai 38GRENOBL 412

LOUVEAU Al 35AIX LES B2

LESPINAT M 35GOUVER2

CATTA Hervé 34CHAMBO 222

VEDRINNE Je 33GOUVER2

EL ALAM Ge 28DIVONNE2

DAMAS Pasc 28FOREZ 132

THEOCHARIS 27MERIBEL2

DOYEUX Patr 27ST ETIEN2

MUNINGER 26FOREZ2

ALCOCER Jos 26MIONNA2

PAPE Lee 24CLOU2

 Nom Club PtsS J

DECRAMER F 23AIX LES B 412

SZCZERBA Fr 18ST ETIEN 222

BASSI Philipp 16LYON SAL 132

ZACCHELLO 16AIX LES B2

GOBET Eric 14GRENOBL2

CRISCI Rapha 13CHARMEI2

DOLIGE Laur 13ST ETIEN2

MAILFERT Xa 11COMMA2

BAUDUIN Oli 10COMMA2

SEON Jean M 9ST ETIEN2

 Nom Club PtsS J

DECRAMER F 44AIX LES B2

MAILFERT Xa 43COMMA 412

CRISCI Rapha 39CHARMEI 222

SZCZERBA Fr 38ST ETIEN2

ZACCHELLO 38AIX LES B2

BAUDUIN Oli 36COMMA2

SEON Jean M 34ST ETIEN 132

GOBET Eric 33GRENOBL2

BASSI Philipp 33LYON SAL2

DOLIGE Laur 29ST ETIEN2

 Nom Club PtsS J

CHAN Domin 18GRENOBL 412

GIROD Marti 16BRESSE2

SESNIAC Cha 13AIX LES B 222

RAFFORT Cat 12MERIBEL 132

GEORGE Chri 11AIX LES B2

DURUISSEAU 10AIX LES B2

RAVAUD Evel 10COMMA2

ROCHE Hele 9GRENOBL2

DEBOAISNE 8BRESSE2

VON GRUNI 8AIX LES B2

THEOCHARIS 7MERIBEL2

GOYARD BAR 6CLOU2

SIMONS Mar 5MERIBEL2

MENGELT An 5GONVILL2

 Nom Club PtsS J

GIROD Marti 42BRESSE 412

CHAN Domin 39GRENOBL2

DURUISSEAU 37AIX LES B2

VON GRUNI 35AIX LES B2

GEORGE Chri 34AIX LES B2

SESNIAC Cha 34AIX LES B2

RAVAUD Evel 33COMMA 222

DEBOAISNE 33BRESSE 132

RAFFORT Cat 33MERIBEL2

MENGELT An 29GONVILL2

GOYARD BAR 28CLOU2

THEOCHARIS 28MERIBEL2

BLATRIX Den 25CLOU2

ROCHE Hele 25GRENOBL2

 Nom Club PtsS J

COSTAZ Jean 20ALBON 412

WILLIAMS Jo 19CHARMEI2

BOZZETTO D 17SORELLE 222

SIBUE Philipp 17GOLF CLU 132

ROJON Robe 15FOREZ2

NERON-BAN 15MIONNA2

BLATRIX Chri 15CLOU2

RAVAUD Rog 14COMMA2

RAGINEL Rog 14AIX LES B2

BENHAMOU 14CHARMEI2

PEULER Pete 13CHARMEI2

PAGANO Ren 13CHARMEI2

TEMPIER Gu 12LES ARCS2

GOUGAIN Je 12GOUVER2


